In case, anything to the contrary is 

mentioned anywhere in the Tender, the same should be ignored. 

BID DETAILS 

NIT/Bid Document No. NIT/Bid Document No.:  EESL/06/2019-20/Procurement-of-Solar-PV-

modules/192012029 Dated:- 06-12-2019 

Bidding Document Cost ₹25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five Thousand Only) (non-refundable and non-

adjustable) 

Earnest Money Deposit 

(EMD)/ 

Bid Security 

₹3,30,00,000/- 

(EMD to be valid up to 225 days from the date of techno-commercial bid 

opening).  

Document Sale Date & 
Timing,  i.e., Last date & 

time for downloading RfP